# 1635000 301000 TREASURER'S TRUST FISCAL YEAR  2007-2010

DATE I BEGINNING BALANCE I RECEIPTS DP # I DISBURSEMENTS DP/JE # I ENDING BALANCE
I I I I 0.00

8/6/2007 | 0.00 | 7.25 chidsupport 29879 | | 7.25
8/8/2007 | 7.25 | 417.11 charlespafick JE | | 424.36
8/14/2007 | 424.36 | 28.14 wire 29981 | | 452.50
10/8/2007 | 452.50 | 3,081.88 ccp ACH Credit 30721 | | 3,534.38
1/16/2008 | 3,534.38 | 13.70 warr Adj 32201 | | 3,548.08
2/5/2008 | 3,548.08 | 100.00 wisc credit 32472 | | 3,648.08
2/22/2008 | 3,648.08 | 6.67 NTF Unclaimed 32746 | | 3,654.75
4/9/2008 | 3,654.75 | 60.00 wMisc Credit 33532 | | 3,714.75
10/1/2008 | 3,714.75 | 1,250.00 prasromepPMT 36242 | | 4,964.75
10/14/2008 | 4,964.75 | 279.00 prasRromepmT 36459 | | 5,243.75
12/10/2008 | 5,243.75 | 7.40 Metlife 37420 | | 5,251.15
5/19/2009 | 5,251.15 | 121.00 eop 40235 | | 5,372.15
6/4/2009 | 5,372.15 | 5.00 sheriff's unidentified TSFR | | 5,377.15
6/4/2009 | 5,377.15 | 6.00 sheriff's unidentiied TSFR | | 5,383.15
| 5,383.15 | 2.00 sheriffs unidentiied TSFR | | 5,385.15
12/28/20009 | 5,385.15 | 66.42 prarie schwartz chk - 44151 | | 5,451.57
2/10/2010 | 5,451.57 | 15.00 Atareretnd - 44927 | | 5,466.57
3/16/2010 | 5,466.57 | 6,423.00 com4Treasury acH 45517 | | 11,889.57
3/22/2010 | 11,889.57 | 484.50 Dras-CTX Pmt 45625 | | 12,374.07
5/6/2010 | 12,374.07 | 5,167.09 revae 46391 | | 17,541.16
6/4/2010 | 17,541.16 | 8,162.00 | | 25,703.16
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